
男子个人排名表（云健身）

排名 班级 学号 姓名 性别 平板支撑
1 19综合理科班 1907260146 王少钦 男 4'09
2 19学2 1905090202 张志宁 男 3'27
3 18数展一班 1802100142 唐金田 男 2'26

4 19学1 1905090103 吴奇才 男 2'24
5 18音教1班 1806040111 邓吉 男 2′17″
6 19生物制药 1908310034 陈芃岚 男 1'49

7 18学5 1805090401 颜欣豪 男 1'37
8 行政管理2班 1904060257 王建国 男 1'30

9 19国贸 1903300034 吴杜炘 男 1'29''
10 18物联网二班 1802110235 杨晓宝 男 1'20

11 19机器人1 1907270119 温玮潮 男 1'20
12 19表演艺术 1906200007 林修坦 男 1′11″
13 19软件2班 1902100246 李小龙 男 1'10

14 19软件1班 1902100102 薛恩明 男 1'04

15 18软件1班 1802100135 王少杰 男 1'02

16 19数展一班 1902251114 涂康 男 1'01

17 19工分1班 1908241145 蔡镇洲 男 1'00

18 19音教1班 1906040123 翁桂前 男 1'00
19 19舞教三专 1906120059 赵俊豪 男 1′00
20 19 社工 1904170034 吴熙隆 男 0'40

21 19美教1班 1906210138 王蕾 男 0'39
22 19计网一班 1902032125 陈小龙 男 0'17

排名 班级 学号 姓名 性别 90秒跳绳
1 19国贸 1903300034 吴杜炘 男 310
2 19学2 1905090202 张志宁 男 267
3 18数展一班 1802100142 唐金田 男 265

4 19全科教育3班 1901181327 杨宇哲 男 252
5 19行管1班 1904060138 陈世文 男 241

6 18行管 1804060046 郑敬波 男 234

7 19表演艺术 1906200007 林修坦 男 234
8 19食品1班 1908280201 王国文 男 232



9 19语文教育2班 1901190260 姜纪龙 男 230
10 19汽检2 1907260214 谢博文 男 220
11 19学2 1905090201 吴树源 男 210
12 18学5 1805090401 颜欣豪 男 200
13 19舞教三专 1906120059 赵俊豪 男 190
14 19工分2班 1908241245 左学智 男 185

15 19学1 1905090103 吴奇才 男 171
16 19国贸 1903300038 朱敏 男 165
17 19新能源2 1907330208 朱晨 男 160
18 19国贸 1903300046 施泽鹏 男 159
19 19数展一班 1902251114 涂康 男 150

20 19美教1班 1906210138 王蕾 男 139
21 19软件2班 1902100246 李小龙 男 130

22 18音教1班 1806040111 邓吉 男 129
23 19软件1班 1902100102 薛恩明 男 125

24 行政管理2班 1904060257 王建国 男 100

25 19音教1班 1906040123 翁桂前 男 80
排名 班级 学号 姓名 性别 1分钟俯卧撑
1 19新能源2 1907330209 王伟杰 男 67
2 19食品1班 1602100005 吴建海 男 63

3 18应用英语2班 1803020251 许文聪 男 60
4 18音教1班 1806040111 邓吉 男 54
5 19全科教育1班 1901181158 张旭东 男 54
6 18语文教育1班 1801190104 林蔚然 男 50
7 19国贸 1903300034 吴杜炘 男 40
8 19表演艺术 1906200007 林修坦 男 36
9 19学1 1905090103 吴奇才 男 36
10 18物联网1 1802110120 曾彬楠 男 34

11 19数展一班 1902251114 涂康 男 34

12 19学2 1905090202 张志宁 男 32
13 19国贸 1903300048 何泽楷 男 31
14 18行管 1804060025 朱湍 男 29

15 行政管理2班 1904060257 王建国 男 27

16 19机器人1 1907270120 王楠钰 男 27



17 19美教1班 1906210138 王蕾 男 22
18 19文秘 1904070001 陈春龙 男 21

19 19舞教三专 1906120059 赵俊豪 男 21
20 19音教1班 1906040123 翁桂前 男 20
21 19软件1班 1902100102 薛恩明 男 14

22 19软件2班 1902100246 李小龙 男 12

23 19学1 1905090101 黄宇轩 男 12
24 19计网一班 1902032125 陈小龙 男 5


